
 

 1 Adam St. Tavistock, ON 

www.tavistockroyals.com 

taviroyals@gmail.com 

8/23/2024 

RE: Request for Exemption from Municipal Alcohol Policy 

Greetings EZT Council, 

The Tavistock Royals Hockey Club wish to apply for delegation at the next council meeting to 

request an exemption to allow us to continue to serve in or behind the seated area and in the 

stands at our home games for the upcoming season. 

Our regular season home dates are as follows: 

Day: Date: Time: Theme   

Saturday 10/19/24 7:30pm Home Opener (est. 250 people)  

Saturday 11/16/24 7:30pm First Responder Night (est. 250 people)  

Saturday 11/30/24 7:30pm Minor Hockey Day (est 275 people)  

Saturday 12/07/24 7:30pm  (est. 175 people)  

Saturday 12/14/24 7:30pm  (est. 175 people)  

Saturday 12/28/24 7:30pm Kids Day (est. 275 people)  

Saturday 1/04/25 7:30pm  (est. 175 people)  

Saturday 1/11/25 7:30pm Ladies Night (est. 275 people)  

Saturday 1/25/25 7:30pm Doubleheader w/Braves (est. 275 people)  

Friday 1/31/25 8:30pm  (est. 175 people)  
 

Our playoff schedule will not be known to us until early February but our intent is to apply for the 

same exemption during our playoff home games.  That schedule may not be known to us until 

February 4th with a possibility we will be hosting a home game as early as Feb 7th 2025.   

Sincerely, 

 

 

Kyle Wynette 

President 

Tavistock Royals Hockey Club 

taviroyals@gmail.com 
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